2024 - 2025 SERVICE NORDIC SKI TEAM BOOSTER FORM

Booster Club Membership—PLEASE JOIN!!

Booster Fees cover spaghetti feeds (after Saturday races), race day supplies such as sports drink/hot chocolate, team tent repairs and propane, tables, coolers, Regions BBQ, end of season banquet, senior gifts, coaches' gifts, team supplies, and more. Plus, you get a discount on team gear!

Membership Levels

\$50 individual / \$70 family / \$100 Green / \$250 Gold

The Service Nordic Ski Team Booster Club is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit and your donation is tax deductible. Please consider making an additional donation to the club so we can purchase equipment and save for future uniform needs.

TEAM GEAR

Racing Suits are team property and will be given to you to borrow for the ski season. Team Jackets are available for purchase and are strongly encouraged because this is our uniform. We also have hats, headbands, and sweatshirts available for purchase.

SUPERMAN TEAM JA	S N	ILXL	(Circle One)				
NAME ON FRONT OF	JACKET:						
TEAM SWEATSHIRT NORDIC HAT (new) POM-POM HAT	\$40 members / \$50 non-members \$30 members / \$40 non-members \$25 members / \$30 non-members	XS	S S	M M	L L	XL	(Circle One) (Circle One)
LIGHT HEADBAND WARM HEADBAND	\$20 members / \$30 non-members \$20 members / \$30 non-members						

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY	PRICE	TOTAL
Booster Club Membership			\$	\$
Superman Team Jacket (size)			\$	\$
Sweatshirt (size)			\$	\$
Light Headband			\$	\$
Warm Headband			\$	\$
Nordic Hat			\$	\$
Pom-Pom Hat			\$	\$
Donation			\$	\$
GRAND TOTAL				\$







Email questions to: <u>serviceskiteaminfo@gmail.com</u>

Checks should be made payable to Service Nordic Booster Club.

For mailing address information, please send an email to the address above. To pay online via Square, scan the following QR code and enter total amount.





Stay Informed! The Service Nordic Booster Club uses email to send reminders and announcements to skiers and parents. If you would like, please provide us with contact information. Having a phone contact is nice to add to the contact list, but is not required.

Parent Name	Parent Email		Phone
Parent Name	Parent Email		_Phone
Home Address:			
Skier Name	Grade	Skier Email	
Skier Name	Grade	Skier Email	
Skier Name	Grade	Skier Email	

Check this box if you DO NOT want your contact information made available on the team contact list.

Email questions to: <u>serviceskiteaminfo@gmail.com</u> Checks should be made payable to Service Nordic Booster Club. For mailing address information, please send an email to the address above. To pay online via Square, scan the following QR code and enter total amount.

